
 

   Department of Botany 

Mohanlal Sukhadia University, Udaipur 

Rajasthan, India 
 

 
 

TenderNo:Bot./MM/UGC-SG/05 Date:06.10.2020 
 
 
 

Notice Inviting Tender 
 
 

Sealed tender are invited from reputed  firms for purchasing and procuring equipments/items 

(list below) on or before 14.10.2020 at 02:00 pm and shall be opened on the same date at 3:30 

pm. Bidders can download other details from the website http://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in and 

University websitewww.mlsu.ac.in. 

NIB Code:- SUU2021A0020 

UBN NO.:- SUU2021GSOB00048 (Due to server problem please treat both UBN 

No.SUU2021GSOB00048 & SUU2021GSOB00049 as one.) 

Note:- Please Quote Valid UBN No. SUU2021GSOB00048 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Head 
Department of Botany 

Name of Equipment/Item Quantity Estimated 
Cost(Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money (Rs.) 

Tender Fee 
(Rs.) 

1. Refrigerated Centrifuge with 
angle head rotors  

01 1,50,000/- 3000/- 590/- 
(Including 

GST) 
2. BOD Incubator 01 1,30,000/- 2600/- 

3. Laminar Air Flow (Horizontal) 01 1,50,000/- 3000/- 

Total 4,30,000/- 8600/- 

http://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in
http://www.mlsu.ac.in.

